
Date:____8/30____,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: English Halter - Open
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire:

Thu Number of Entries: 17 Number in Class: 17

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

315 Triple S Kally Runions Diva 608 1
112 Allen County Brady Nuckols Flash 395 2
105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd G.S. Pep to My Step 462 3
114 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 439 4
124 Lawrence County Erin Scott Pride's Flashy Queen 495 5
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 6
214 Cheatham County David Mahaney Santa's Got Color 436 7
205 Clarksville 79 Saundra McKim Poco 463 8
228 Mt Juliet Laura Whittington Cruz 534 9
106 Westmoreland Dale Dickson I'm Whistlin Dixie 654 10
215 Triple S CJ McQuary Smokie 604 HM
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Date:__8/30______,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:____5:36_________
Class End Time:_____5:46______

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – 17 & Under
2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 18

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

114 Cheatham County Lilly Mahaney Tucker 438 1
324 Lawrence County Evan Davis My Wildest Dream 496 2
215 Triple S Lyndsey Lewis Throttle 611 3
135 Watertown Laura Bryan Mistic 648 4
524 Lawrence County Abby Jackson Chief 491 5
104 Smith County Jayden Hesson Baby Girl 574 HM
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Date:______8/30___,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – Adults
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 23 Number in Class: 23

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

124 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Pushin Tequila 501 1
113 Bear Wallow Jeffrey Hester Miss Highway 410 2
214 Cheatham County David Mahaney Santa's Got Color 436 3
114 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 439 4
424 Lawrence County Scarlett Robinson Medic Man's Rebellion 502 5
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 6
206 Westmoreland Kim Dickson I'm Rantin & Ravin 662 7
126 Tri-County Ed O'Neill Rocks Gold Rush 588 8
226 Tri-County Richard Watson Mighty 597 9
224 Lawrence County Whitney Balentine Sookie 504 10
326 Tri-County Darrell Moffett Traveler 586 HM
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Date:____8/30_____,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Country Pleasure - Open  (CANTER Class)
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite gait, CANTER/Western or English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

117 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Vegas 539 1
114 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 439 2
106 Westmoreland Dale Dickson I'm Whistlin Dixie 654 3
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 4
103 Bedford County Bailey Bearden Classy 421 5
113 Bear Wallow Andy Street Push for Freedom 401 6
105 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani Smokey 453 7
128 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Lennis Rader Dusty 535 8
120 Cedar Lake Janet Franks Titan 431 9
215 Triple S Misty Felty Diva 612 10
228 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Sharon Mofield Cherokees Rambling J 537 HM
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Date:____8/30______,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – 17 & Under
5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 10 Number in Class: 9

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

215 Triple S Lyndsey Lewis Throttle 611 1
106 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Sweet Walking Willie 664 2
103 Bedford County Bailey Bearden Mighty Joe 421 3
220 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Hammer 429 4
126 Tri-County Hudson O'Neill Coby 589 5
315 Triple S Kayleigh Lewis Smokie 610 HM
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Date:____8/30______,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Style Racking - Open
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack, BACKING Required/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 25 Number in Class: 24

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

513 Bear Wallow Tiffany Binkley Silk's First Choice 420 1
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 2
126 Tri-County Eddie O'Neill Rocks High Dollar 682 3
406 Westmoreland Misty Shouse Choices Perfect Alibi 663 4
114 Cheatham County Lilly Mahaney Wall Street Diva 438 5
205 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 457 6
306 Westmoreland Ray Jones Little Timmy's All In 667 7
122 Red Boiling Springs Anthony Smith Smiths Smokin Ginger 545 8
133 Rock Bottom Karree Brannen Coca Lena 563 9
105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd G.S. Pep to My Step 462 10
313 Bear Wallow Randy Hester Red 418 HM
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Date:_____8/30_____,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - 17 & Under
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 17

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

114 Cheatham County Lilly Mahaney Wall Street Diva 438 1
215 Triple S Lyndsey Lewis Throttle 611 2
103 Bedford County Bailey Bearden Mighty Joe 421 3
220 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Hammer 429 4
424 Lawrence County Abby Jackson Chief 491 5
524 Lawrence County Wesley Nutt Charger 503 HM
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Date:_____8/30___,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 17 & Under
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

114 Cheatham County Lilly Mahaney Wall Street Diva 438 1
103 Bedford County Bailey Bearden Mighty Joe 421 2
424 Lawrence County Abby Jackson Chief 491 3
115 Triple S Kally Runions Diva 608 4
220 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Hammer 429 5
104 Smith County Jayden Hesson Baby Girl 574 HM
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Date:____8/30___,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – Adults
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 19 Number in Class: 16

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

313 Bear Wallow Tiffany Binkley Silk's First Choice 420 1
101 Red Boiling Springs Anthony Smith 545 2
105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd G.S. Pep to My Step 462 3
213 Bear Wallow Kevin Adams Old Man 412 4
328 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Tammy Chandler Julio 538 5
206 Westmoreland Penny Wix Rosie 665 6
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 7
133 Rock Bottom Karree Brannen Coca Lena 563 8
120 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Smokey 430 9
215 Triple S CJ McQuary Smokie 604 10
315 Triple S Misty Felty Diva 612 HM
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Date:____8/30___,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Racking - OPEN
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

213 Bear Wallow Randy Hester Red 418 1
106 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Powered by Dura Max 664 2
126 Tri-County Richard Watson Mighty 597 3
124 Lawrence County Erin Scott Pride's Flashy Queen 495 4
105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd G.S. Pep to My Step 462 5
205 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 457 6
413 Bear Wallow Lamont Collier Rage 414 7
224 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Pusher's Cotton Belle 501 8
228 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Tammy Chandler Julio 538 9
313 Bear Wallow David Mundy Dixie 406 10
206 Westmoreland Kim Dickson Claira Allen 662 HM
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Date:___8/30_____,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - Adults
11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 21 Number in Class: 21

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

413 Bear Wallow Jeffrey Hester Miss Highway 410 1
114 Cheatham County David Mahaney Jumping Jelly Bean 436 2
214 Cheatham County Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 439 3
224 Lawrence County Whitney Balentine Sookie 504 4
133 Rock Bottom Karree Brannen Coca Lena 563 5
206 Westmoreland Kim Dickson I'm Rantin & Ravin 662 6
313 Bear Wallow Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 401 7
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 8
228 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Tammy Chandler Julio 538 9
424 Lawrence County Scarlett Robinson Medic Man's Rebellion 502 10
324 Lawrence County Jamie Jackson Chief 497 HM
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Date:____8/30____,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 50 & Over
12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English or Western* tack & attire (*50 & Over have choice)

Thu Number of Entries: 10 Number in Class: 10

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

105 Clarksville 79 Saundra McKim Gin 24-7 463 1
126 Tri-County Ed O'Neill Rocks Gold Rush 588 2
413 Bear Wallow Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 401 3
213 Bear Wallow David Mundy Dixie 406 4
326 Tri-County Darrell Moffett Traveler 586 5
117 OCHA Lisa Bilbrey Vegas 540 6
128 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Lennis Rader Dusty 535 7
313 Bear Wallow Kevin Adams Old Man 412 8
113 Bear Wallow Sharon Pritchett Sunny 419 9
226 Tri-County Leslie Eddings Firefly 593 10
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Date:_____8/30___,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:_____________
Class End Time:_____________

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - Adults
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait, CANTER* Required(*Adult class only)/English tack & attire 

Thu Number of Entries: 10 Number in Class: 10

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

113 Bear Wallow Jeffrey Hester Miss Highway 410 1
106 Westmoreland Dale Dickson I'm Whistlin Dixie 654 2
206 Westmoreland Kim Dickson I'm Rantin & Ravin 662 3
328 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Tammy Chandler Julio 538 4
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 5
228 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Sharon Mofield Cherokees Ramblin J 537 HM
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Date:_____8/30____,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:___9:29p_______
Class End Time:____9:39p______

Class # EVENT: Speed Racking - OPEN
14 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 12

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

106 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Powered by Dura Max 664 1
113 Bear Wallow Randy Hester Max 418 2
313 Bear Wallow David Mundy Dixie 406 3
306 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Claira Allen 654 4
122 Red Boiling Springs Anthony Smith Smiths Smokin Ginger 545 5
406 Westmoreland Ray Jones Little Timmy's All In 667 HM
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Date:_____8/30___,2018 TSCA State Horse Show 2018 Class Start Time:___10:00p_____
Class End Time:___10:50p_____

Class # EVENT: English Trail - OPEN
15 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 17 Number in Class: 16

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

205 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani Smokey 453 1
105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd G.S. Pep to My Step 462 2
128 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Charity Chandler Armed With a Tomahawk 528 3
124 Lawrence County Marissa Scott Pusher's Cotton Belle 501 4
115 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 606 5
106 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Claira Allen 654 HM
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